Blended Learning Academies 
Annual Board Calendar
2025-26

Location:
1754 E Clark Rd.
Lansing MI 48906

Meeting Time:
6:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025
(No meeting scheduled/meeting suspended) 

Organizational and Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, August 12, 2025
Cancelled due to lack of quorum

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Regular Meeting
Tuesday, June 9, 2026
